
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= DOVENMUEHLE MORTGAGE
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199307260002
18451

07/26/1993
09:19:36

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199307260002
18481

07/26/1993
09:19:39

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199307260002
18491

07/26/1993
09:19:40

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199212150003
00631

199307260002
18521

07/26/1993
09:19:43

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199212020002
87641


