Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= DOVENMUEHLE MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199307260002 18451	09:19:36	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199307260002 18481	09:19:39	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199307260002 18491	07/26/1993 09:19:40	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199212150003 00631	
199307260002 18521	07/26/1993 09:19:43	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199212020002 87641	